
PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 07/21/2019 - 07/27/2019 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 
Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$6,312,506.97 
$7,643,692.59 

$689, 141 .16 

$14,645,340.72 

$37,158.25 
$3,640,463. 79 

$2, 101.30 
$14,807.00 

$3,694,530.34 

$18,339,871.06 

132 
623 

6 

761 

44 
3,289 

11 
72 

3,416 

4,177 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

Ken Burke Approved: 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board ,ttUll614J 

'Board of County Commissioners 

,,, ·1 \( ,,, 
..... , . 0~ CQ,r, "", ..... <::.P •.•••. • ,,.11;, ,., 

... ~. S<. • • • • 0 ....... 
:O· ·<f>".:. 
.. . ·~u- ~ ~ ~ CJ O • 4 

:: Q:. sr--AL . ;c.r~, ~ - -a:: • r· . ----l~ -=..£..!c..::::c.._.;=--=------
:. ~ •• .u.-, : i;} qhairmanNice-Chairman 
~ .. 
~ ~ . ~ 

of County Commissioners 

W15!10, 
.... , -4.1· . ,,"~~ .::-,, , :f;,::; • • '.'\-..;_-~ ... 

,., I I( 1 •••••• ,\ r:;, - ._.:· 
'·. AJ r[}llV,">'1 I:" -.." 

f b l :..J It 1 I I \'\, 

, ,,~~~:vuJctl'' 
q~ 

uate of Board Meeting 

ATT~~KEN~ UR~,CLERK 
By: - ~~ ·~~ 

Deputy Clerk 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 07/28/2019 - 08/03/20 19 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 

Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$46,422,612.36 
$4,538, 103.19 

$592,494.08 

$51,553,209.63 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$51,553,209.63 

167 
364 

1 

532 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
532 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

Ken Burke Approved: 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board 

Board of County Commissioners 

of County Commissioners 

~ ~~ 
\\iit!.Hta,,,

11 
, 

db_ 
'-

..... ~.-y c . >,- ~~ 'A11,1 ,, r- 1J1"' 1 01',, ", 
·t!MLU ,""- \.),.__) • • • • • • r'/,if,< ,.,. 
eputy Clerk .::' .. ,-::,, • • •• '1!7,, .......... ChairmanNice-Chairman 

...._ 'J • • U/ .,. 
, ::CJ: ·.o~ 

i ~ : SEAL : ! ~ ; l /) LJ 

1 
0 -.d:l· ,(/):: '1 _ o{.. , _I, 

: ... ~ ..... :: -o-a-te-+----+'--'--------
9 • .-::,'~ ... ... 

, .• ~:,, ....... ' . 
"MR~ ,CLERK \ 'l )Y~~ , 

~ Da 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 08/04/2019 - 08/10/2019 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 

Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$4,817,613.61 
$5,395,893.19 

$622, 930 .13 

$10,836,436.93 

$85,247.42 
$3,644,861 .51 

$2,101.30 
$15,063.87 

$3,747,274.10 

$14,583, 711.03 

125 
526 

4 

655 

43 
3,290 

11 
73 

3,417 

4,072 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

Ken Burke Approved: 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board 

Board of County Commissioners 

of County Commissioners .,,auia,,, 
\•~ '~ 

,"" ~1 y Co, 4.,., 
.. ... ':J\) ·Yi,J <, -I 
~ Ci • • • • • • ',/" ' ... • .:: ~ .· ·.<r "' .... 

.:: .'J·: ·.~ .. ~ n ~ :::C). .~) ~ ~ 

~ ~ : C, ~ J1\.. L : -0;;,...;_h-"~"-i""'rmc....a..::,n"'"N'--=i~-'e""'-c:::sh""'a-ir_;:m_a_n __ 
0 . '--' 1...-4 -\ • _)J -

~O· ~v,~ 
~ . . -

~t~ eputyClerk · . 

?/JoJl1 
*' :') • • ~ .... 
.... ,,.:jy ... . . <>,::,,- ..... l l 

"' 'II' , · . · ~.,.. .,,.,, a a 
.,.,, , ' ( ,,f s ; : ~'T{ I\" ..... ' ----'-+:'ol:..._Lf:....+.!..l _,_J _____ _ 

1
,, 1 'OU ' ~"' • Date of Board Meeting 

ta:cv.i11t 
Date 

ATT · · KEN . KE, i...ERK 
By: ffe...,(,. 11;/\. ::J· 

Deputy Clerk 



PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES 

PERIOD: 08/11/2019 - 08/17/2019 

AMOUNT DISBURSED DOCUMENT COUNT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
ACH Transfers 
Checks 
Wire Transfers 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PAYROLL 

Checks 
Direct Deposits 
Third Party Checks 
Third Party Direct Deposits 

TOTAL PAYROLL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$6,567,518.86 
$3,464,086.03 
$1 ,969,276.83 

$12,000,881 .72 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$12,000,881.72 

141 
324 

4 

469 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
469 

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to 
law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

Ken Burke Approved: 
Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board 1 

Board of County Commissioners 

of County Commissioners 

~~ 
"'\.\,otUt18;,, 

jJ ~ ., ........ D,r1Y Co/ ''~J , 
'a1/.1 ...... cf) . · · · .. ·i;.:,, ..... ~ · . G 11 , / ~ (, . . '/"' ., . ~ 

,-...,,;.-""---'"-',.:;.-"-"-....;.._....a...,c___~,__...c..ac , ~ ... ~ • .. v · ..,,._,,__,.- - =---=------
;put~ ~ . ~ CJO: • · • •• tfb ~ hairmanNice-Chairman 

1 1 , [ t SEAL J j l · l 
~

1:), hf/ t:/ .i~;. ·;;_;. .. : . .. . · ~- ::· e; ;;i '-1 . ·, 9 
7 ~ ,_ "'~ · · ~--Date , .. .,., /<?',: · •. .. . • ,~ ,,' Date of Board Meeting 

"Arr"'' i(1j~\'{J; '.J~, ," CLERK 
f'l'u ~ OJ · '' ' 

By:, ~~ -z::J" ,,.(...,_ 

Deputy Cl,er~ 


