RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 07/21/2019 - 07/27/2019

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH Transfers Checks Wire Transfers	\$6,312,506.97 \$7,643,692.59 \$689,141.16	132 623 6
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$14,645,340.72	761
PAYROLL Checks Direct Deposits Third Party Checks Third Party Direct Deposits TOTAL PAYROLL	\$37,158.25 \$3,640,463.79 \$2,101.30 \$14,807.00 \$3,694,530.34	3,289 11 72 3,416
GRAND TOTAL	\$18,339,871.06	4,177

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller

Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

Approved:

Board of County Commissioners

Date of Board Meeting

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 07/28/2019 - 08/03/2019

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH Transfers Checks Wire Transfers	\$46,422,612.36 \$4,538,103.19 \$592,494.08	167 364 1
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$51,553,209.63	532
PAYROLL		
Checks	\$0.00	0
Direct Deposits	\$0.00	0
Third Party Checks	\$0.00	0
Third Party Direct Deposits	\$0.00	0
TOTAL PAYROLL	\$0.00	0
GRAND TOTAL	\$51,553,209.63	532

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller

Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

Approved:

Board of County Commissioners

Date of Board Meeting

Deputy Clerk

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 08/04/2019 - 08/10/2019

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH Transfers Checks Wire Transfers	\$4,817,613.61 \$5,395,893.19 \$622,930.13	125 526 4
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$10,836,436.93	655
PAYROLL Checks Direct Deposits Third Party Checks Third Party Direct Deposits	\$85,247.42 \$3,644,861.51 \$2,101.30 \$15,063.87	43 3,290 11 73
TOTAL PAYROLL	\$3,747,274.10	3,417
GRAND TOTAL	\$14,583,711.03	4,072

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke Approved: **Board of County Commissioners**

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller

Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

Deputy Clerk

RELEASED CHECKS, ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS AND WIRES

PERIOD: 08/11/2019 - 08/17/2019

	AMOUNT DISBURSED	DOCUMENT COUNT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH Transfers Checks Wire Transfers	\$6,567,518.86 \$3,464,086.03 \$1,969,276.83	141 324 4
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	\$12,000,881.72	469
PAYROLL		
Checks Direct Deposits Third Party Checks Third Party Direct Deposits	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0
TOTAL PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL	\$0.00 \$12,000,881.72	0 469

The undersigned does hereby certify that he/she has prepared the Disbursement Sheets according to law and that they are accurate and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Ken Burke

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller

Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board of County Commissioners

Approved:

Board of County Commissioners

Denuty Clerk

Chairman Vice-Chairman

Data

Date of Board Meeting

ATTEST; KEN BURKE, CLERK

Deputy Clerk